G
igabit W
eb-S
m
art  S
w
itches
ECS2020 Series

contained herein.
Features
Ordering Information
ECS2020 Series Product Specifications
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET4201-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 500 m; Wavelength: 850 nm)
ET4201-LX                                                                                             1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-LHX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-ZX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm)
ET4201-RJ45 1000BASE-T RJ45 transceiver, 100 m
ET4202-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)